Product
Code
Ø
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
PACK
APM6100 6.0 100 1 100
APM6150 6.0 150 1 100
APM6200 6.0 200 1 50
APM6300 6.0 300 1 30
APM65100 6.5 100 1 100
APM65150 6.5 150 1 100
APM65200 6.5 200 1 50
APM65300 6.5 300 1 30
APM7100 7.0 100 1 100
APM7150 7.0 150 1 100
APM7300 7.0 300 1 40
APM8120 8.0 120 1 50
APM8150 8.0 150 1 50
APM8200 8.0 200 1 50
APM8300 8.0 300 1 25
APM10120 10.0 120 1 50
APM10150 10.0 150 1 50
APM10200 10.0 200 1 40
APM10300 10.0 300 1 30
APM10400 10.0 400 1 30
APM12150 12.0 150 1 50
APM12200 12.0 200 1 30
APM12300 12.0 300 1 30
APM12400 12.0 400 1 10
APM14150 14.0 150 1 40
APM14200 14.0 200 1 30
APM14400 14.0 400 1 20
APM16150 16.0 150 1 30
APM16200 16.0 200 1 20
APM16300 16.0 300 1 20
APM16400 16.0 400 1 15
APM20200 20.0 200 1 15
APM20400 20.0 400 1 10
APM25400 25.0 400 1 10
TYPE - MPG	                                             SUB TYPE - MPG01
Product
Code
Ø
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
PACK
APM475 4.0 75 1 100
APM4150 4.0 150 1 100
APM585 5.0 85 1 100
APM5150 5.0 150 1 100
APM5585 5.5 85 1 100
APM55150 5.5 150 1 100
Product
Code
Ø
(mm)